
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501982
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : Plant Maintenace Spares

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 24.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502050

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700081457 VALVE_SOLENOID; CONFIGURATION: 3/2-WAY;
SIZE: 1/4IN; CONNECTION: NPT;ORIFICE DIAMETER:
2MM; ELECTRICAL RATING: 17.1W; DESIGN RATING:
 100PSI(AIR/INLET GAS/OIL/WATER); BODY
MATERIAL: SS; FACE TO FACE LENGTH:
95MM;OPERATION: 1NO 1NC;
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE RATING: 0 TO
 10BAR, 60DEG C;FLOW COEFFICIENT: 0.12 CV;
COIL: 2388 12-158 , 240/60 , 220/50 HB , SN:MP-C-087;
ENCLOSURE: NEMA 2, 3, 3S, 4, 4X; PR
OCESS FLUID: GAS, OIL,WATER; STANDARD: CE,
SA; MFR: ASCO; MPN: TPL 24001; MPN:
JKBX8320G200M0;APPLICATION: SAMPLING
SYSTEM; CAT: JKB
X8320G200M0; SERIAL NO: M282891;REBUILT KIT
NO: 302189M0

        12 EA

2 2700081469 FLOWMETER_SIZE/CONNECTION: 1/4IN FNPT;
RANGE: 30 TO 300CC/MIN; SERVICE:LIQUID;
MATERIAL: 304/316 SS; RATING: 8KG/SQ CM;
TEMPERATURE
 RATING:120DEG C; MFR: SENSTEC FLOWMETER:
MPN: HP-S01-L-3A-V-N-R: ADDITIONALINFO: SCALE:
1-1/2IN; W/VALVE; REGULATOR; APPLICATION:

         8 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501982
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : Plant Maintenace Spares

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 24.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502050

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SAMPLING SYSTEM;REF: 001171100

3 2700081470 FLOWMETER_SIZE/CONNECTION: 1/4IN FNPT;
RANGE: 250 TO 2500CC/MIN;SERVICE: LIQUID;
MATERIAL: 304/316 SS; RATING: 8KG/SQ CM;
TEMPERATU
RERATING: 120DEG C; MFR: SENSTEC
FLOWMETER: MPN:
HP-M01-L-5C-O-N-O:ADDITIONAL INFO: W/O VALVE;
REGULATOR; APPLICATION: SAMPLING SY S
TEM;REF: 001192

         4 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Plant Maintenace Spares

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501982
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : Plant Maintenace Spares

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 24.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502050

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


